College/Department

Pl Name

College of Arts & Sciences

Anthropology

Pohl, Mary

Peres Lemons, Tanya
Peres Lemons, Tanya
Peres Lemons, Tanya

Anthropology

Biological Science

Jones, Kathryn
Hughes, Kimberly
Travis, Joseph
Bass, Henry
Fadool, James
DuVal, Emily
DuVal, Emily
Mast, Austin
Miller, Thomas
Underwood, Nora
Houle, David
Travis, Joseph

Yu, Hong guo
Mast, Austin
Gilbert, David
Jones, Kathryn
Chadwick, Brian
Zhu, Fanxiu
Yuan, Xin

Rokyta, Darin

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

031138
038991
040725
045067

033007
033768
034707
034980
035247
035346
035365
035407
035549
035667
036182
036265
036284
037039
037129
037278
037409
037930
038362
038451

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SRAD Distribution Detail Report for FY22

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021 )

OMNI Award ID

0000022701
0000030078
0000031690
0000035703

0000024436
0000025119
0000026021
0000026266
0000026513
0000026609
0000026628
0000026669
0000026795
0000026908
0000027405
0000027482
0000027500
0000028219
0000028305
0000028444
0000028572
0000029072
0000029490
0000029575

Totals:

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$433.72
$3,262.96
$1,294.21
$16,146.42
$21,137.31

($36.32)
$4,898.92
$4,049.32

$12,980.22
$333.16
$5,844.53
($199.29)
$44.22
$489.86
$32,449.88
$29,513.59

($29.80)
$1,945.50

$27,774.28

($46.82)
$6,113.21

$26,142.76
$57,197.53
$21,837.58
$12,279.07

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$333.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$433.72
$3,262.96
$1,294.21
$16,146.42
$21,137.31

($36.32)
$4,898.92
$4,049.32

$12,980.22
$0.00
$5,844.53
($199.29)
$44.22
$489.86
$32,449.88
$29,513.59

($29.80)
$1,945.50

$27,774.28

($46.82)
$6,113.21

$26,142.76
$57,197.53
$21,837.58
$12,279.07

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.14%
0.18%

0.00%
0.04%
0.03%
0.11%
0.00%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.28%
0.25%
0.00%
0.02%
0.24%
0.00%
0.05%
0.22%
0.49%
0.19%
0.10%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.04%

0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
0.08%
0.00%
0.01%
0.08%
0.00%
0.02%
0.07%
0.16%
0.06%
0.03%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Gilbert, David
Rassweiler, Andrew
Taylor, Kenneth
Hughes, Kimberly
Stagg, Scott
Southerland, Sherry
Rassweiler, Andrew
Southerland, Sherry
Travis, Joseph
Lemmon, Emily
Erickson, Gregory
Underwood, Nora
Wang, Zuoxin
Steppan, Scott
Feng, Jian

Feng, Jian

Roper, Michael
Lester, Sarah
Gilbert, David
Burgess, Scott
Kabbaj, Mohamed
Bangi, Erdem
Vincis, Roberto
Gilbert, David
Lemmon, Emily
Stroupe, Margaret
Gilbert, David
Tang, Hengli

Lyons, Lisa
Stroupe, Margaret

Storace, Douglas

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

038707
038806
038867
038904
038935
039188
039424
039625
039860
040522
040626
040707
040730
040802
041034
041080
041280
041491
041697
041698
042356
042534
042536
042546
042681
042717
042808
042809
042884
042893
043107

OMNI Award ID

0000027266
0000029906
0000029962
0000029995
0000030026
0000030251
0000030472
0000030665
0000030873
0000031504
0000031598
0000031674
0000031695
0000031762
0000031968
0000032005
0000032199
0000032402
0000032592
0000032593
0000031695
0000033368
0000033370
0000033380
0000031504
0000033530
0000033615
0000033616
0000033685
0000033694
0000033897

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$104.26
$168.99
$52,174.58
$25,751.97
$680.56
$1,976.20
$26,922.63
$10,577.04
$9,933.25
$0.26
$9,177.09
$6,622.08
$1,922.98
$92,068.15
$120,230.14
$198,246.00
$7,440.63
$12,647.52
$31,007.85
$61,205.90
$999.21
$10,871.40
$41,088.52
$7,637.26
($17.76)
$17,801.19
$109,097.52
$132,100.21
$59,817.74
$10,377.04
$31,760.08

Exclusions

$104.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$0.00
$168.99
$52,174.58
$25,751.97
$680.56
$1,976.20
$26,922.63
$10,577.04
$9,933.25
$0.26
$9,177.09
$6,622.08
$1,922.98
$92,068.15
$120,230.14
$198,246.00
$7,440.63
$12,647.52
$31,007.85
$61,205.90
$999.21
$10,871.40
$41,088.52
$7,637.26
($17.76)
$17,801.19
$109,097.52
$132,100.21
$59,817.74
$10,377.04
$31,760.08

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.00%
0.00%
0.44%
0.22%
0.01%
0.02%
0.23%
0.09%
0.08%
0.00%
0.08%
0.06%
0.02%
0.78%
1.02%
1.68%
0.06%
0.11%
0.26%
0.52%
0.01%
0.09%
0.35%
0.06%
0.00%
0.15%
0.93%
1.12%
0.51%
0.09%
0.27%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.00%
0.14%
0.07%
0.00%
0.01%
0.07%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.25%
0.33%
0.54%
0.02%
0.03%
0.09%
0.17%
0.00%
0.03%
0.11%
0.02%
0.00%
0.05%
0.30%
0.36%
0.16%
0.03%
0.09%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Miller, Brian
Gilbert, David
Tang, Hengli
Feng, Jian
Erickson, Gregory
Cortez, Michael
Lemmon, Emily
Fadool, Debra
Fadool, Debra
Taylor, Kenneth
Fraser, Peter
Gilbert, David
Gilbert, David
Gilbert, David
Burgess, Scott
Yu, Hong guo
Yin, Qian
Cortez, Michael
Lemmon, Emily
Tang, Hengli
Lemmon, Emily
Lemmon, Emily
Mast, Austin
Staehling, Erica
Lemmon, Emily
Taylor, Kenneth
Yin, Qian
Vincis, Roberto
Fadool, Debra
Storace, Douglas

Fadool, James

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

043433
043437
043575
043755
043923
043955
044016
044023
044042
044050
044055
044070
044071
044072
044388
044446
044606
044835
044958
045348
045445
045592
045829
045870
100041
100053
100092
100126
100127
100128
100139

OMNI Award ID

0000034209
0000034212
0000029893
0000031968
0000034656
0000034685
0000034743
0000034750
0000026515
0000027448
0000031705
0000027266
0000027266
0000027266
0000035070
0000035123
0000035264
0000035485
0000034743
0000029893
0000034743
0000034743
0000036432
0000036472
0000034743
0000027448
0000070055
0000070078
0000070079
0000070080
0000070089

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$711.59
$111,320.46
($17.13)
$200.00
$7,689.24
$19,209.68
$21,880.58
$4,486.34
$10,073.20
$1,087.41
$1,701.96
($27,137.66)
$21,688.92
$20,959.81
$9,900.51
$39,013.43
$36,344.18
$7,214.05
$4,710.48
$48,521.51
$1.65
$11,869.20
$19,053.85
$2,450.98
$4,176.99
$64,903.82
$49,706.91
$4,287.86
$5,606.11
$2,383.38
$56,535.77

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect % of Indirect Cost

Cost Charged Charged per Project
to College Total

$711.59 0.01%
$111,320.46 0.94%
($17.13) 0.00%
$200.00 0.00%
$7,689.24 0.07%
$19,209.68 0.16%
$21,880.58 0.19%
$4,486.34 0.04%
$10,073.20 0.09%
$1,087.41 0.01%
$1,701.96 0.01%
($27,137.66) -0.23%
$21,688.92 0.18%
$20,959.81 0.18%
$9,900.51 0.08%
$39,013.43 0.33%
$36,344.18 0.31%
$7,214.05 0.06%
$4,710.48 0.04%
$48,521.51 0.41%
$1.65 0.00%
$11,869.20 0.10%
$19,053.85 0.16%
$2,450.98 0.02%
$4,176.99 0.04%
$64,903.82 0.55%
$49,706.91 0.42%
$4,287.86 0.04%
$5,606.11 0.05%
$2,383.38 0.02%
$56,535.77 0.48%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand

Total
0.00%

0.31%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%
0.06%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.03%
0.11%
0.10%
0.02%
0.01%
0.13%
0.00%
0.03%
0.05%
0.01%
0.01%
0.18%
0.14%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.16%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Bass, Henry

Yu, Hong guo
Lyons, Lisa
Lemmon, Emily
Levitan, Don
Underwood, Nora
Okamoto, Daniel
Taylor, Kenneth
Meckes, David
Gilbert, David
Taylor, Kenneth
Lemmon, Emily
Francis, Ashwanth
Tang, Hengli
Bass, Henry
Staehling, Erica
Meckes, David

Levitan, Don

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Saltiel, Jack
Cross, Timothy
Hu, Yan-Yan
Miller, Brian

De Prince, Albert
Johnson, Kurtis
Steinbock, Oliver
Zhu, Lei

Strouse, Geoffrey
Steinbock, Oliver

Zhu, Fanxiu

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

100155
100164
100185
100189
100193
100208
100256
100257
100316
100370
100378
100423
100476
100502
100519
100530
100535
100560

033980
035687
035946
037087
037213
037394
037443
037453
037623
037627
037930

OMNI Award ID

0000070104
0000070111
0000070130
0000034743
0000070136
0000070147
0000070189
0000070190
0000029893
0000070277
0000070286
0000034743
0000070362
0000029893
0000070386
0000070392
0000029893
0000070410

0000025313
0000026928
0000027179
0000028263
0000028382
0000028557
0000028604
0000028614
0000028773
0000028777
0000029072

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$29,479.88
$47,656.05
$7,289.11
$4,344.62
$41,922.25
$441.52
$14,472.93
$10,558.38
$5,349.95
$28,968.01
$7,118.40
$1,057.48
$17,508.35
$22,005.25
$8,188.33
$1,513.37
$1,614.33
$1,763.41

$2,145,758.53

($2,252.67)
$16,271.55
($112.65)
$60,307.33
$20,424.54
$96.71
$28,296.91
$12,643.53
$13,630.71
$16,792.10
$7,149.69

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$437.42

$0.00
$2,092.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect

Cost Charged

$29,479.88
$47,656.05
$7,289.11
$4,344.62
$41,922.25
$441.52
$14,472.93
$10,558.38
$5,349.95
$28,968.01
$7,118.40
$1,057.48
$17,508.35
$22,005.25
$8,188.33
$1,513.37
$1,614.33
$1,763.41

$2,145,321.11

($2,252.67)
$14,179.49

($112.65)
$60,307.33
$20,424.54

$96.71
$28,296.91
$12,643.53
$13,630.71
$16,792.10
$7,149.69

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.25%
0.40%
0.06%
0.04%
0.36%
0.00%
0.12%
0.09%
0.05%
0.25%
0.06%
0.01%
0.15%
0.19%
0.07%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
18.19%

-0.02%
0.12%
0.00%
0.51%
0.17%
0.00%
0.24%
0.11%
0.12%
0.14%
0.06%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.08%
0.13%
0.02%
0.01%
0.12%
0.00%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.08%
0.02%
0.00%
0.05%
0.06%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
0.17%
0.06%
0.00%
0.08%
0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.02%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Guan, Jingjiao

Li, Hong

Schoenzart, Thomas

Stagg, Scott
Roper, Michael
De Prince, Albert

Bleiholder, Christian

Stiegman, Albert
Ma, Biwu

Hu, Yan-Yan

Li, Yan
Frederich, James
Roper, Michael
Ma, Biwu
Kennemur, Justin
Hanson, Kenneth
Gao, Hanwei
Alabugin, Igor
Park, Chiwoo

Li, Hong
Hallinan, Daniel
Li, Hong
Schlenoff, Joseph
Latturner, Susan
Roper, Michael
Hu, Yan-Yan
Steinbock, Oliver
Stagg, Scott
Miller, Brian

Hu, Yan-Yan

Strouse, Geoffrey

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

038218
038455
038477
038935
038938
039198
039261
039303
039450
039582
039731
039925
040232
040702
040738
040818
040981
040985
041019
041035
041087
041159
041181
041272
041280
041297
041947
042149
042312
042405
042858

OMNI Award ID

0000029355
0000029579
0000029601
0000030026
0000030029
0000030260
0000030320
0000030357
0000030497
0000030623
0000030761
0000030938
0000031235
0000031670
0000031703
0000031777
0000031922
0000031926
0000031955
0000029579
0000032012
0000032082
0000032103
0000032192
0000032199
0000032215
0000032827
0000033197
0000028263
0000033249
0000033659

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$482.62
$43,688.24
$14,098.06
$34,027.76
$68,434.03
$27,981.41
$22,259.70
$28,185.61
$2,432.97
$6,512.72
$7,553.81
$123,583.80
$103,840.93
$20,670.50
$35,216.35
$32,030.53
$19,488.30
$9,024.67
$5,644.39
$556.79
$7,972.33
$54,444.76
$46,323.55
$45,833.83
$8,769.32
$25,096.22
$16,056.07
$7,672.00
$0.55
$5,693.94
$4,588.13

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$482.62
$43,688.24
$14,098.06
$34,027.76
$68,434.03
$27,981.41
$22,259.70
$28,185.61
$2,432.97
$6,512.72
$7,553.81
$123,583.80
$103,840.93
$20,670.50
$35,216.35
$32,030.53
$19,488.30
$9,024.67
$5,644.39
$556.79
$7,972.33
$54,444.76
$46,323.55
$45,833.83
$8,769.32
$25,096.22
$16,056.07
$7,672.00
$0.55
$5,693.94
$4,588.13

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.00%
0.37%
0.12%
0.29%
0.58%
0.24%
0.19%
0.24%
0.02%
0.06%
0.06%
1.05%
0.88%
0.18%
0.30%
0.27%
0.17%
0.08%
0.05%
0.00%
0.07%
0.46%
0.39%
0.39%
0.07%
0.21%
0.14%
0.07%
0.00%
0.05%
0.04%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.12%
0.04%
0.09%
0.19%
0.08%
0.06%
0.08%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.34%
0.29%
0.06%
0.10%
0.09%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.02%
0.07%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Shatruk, Mykhailo
Sang, Qing-Xiang
Ma, Biwu
Bleiholder, Christian
Miller, Brian

De Prince, Albert
Hanson, Kenneth
Schoenzart, Thomas
Chung, Ho Yong
Gao, Hanwei

Yang, Wei
Stiegman, Albert
Zhu, Lei

Shatruk, Mykhailo
Yin, Qian

Mattoussi, Hedi
Schurko, Robert
Stagg, Scott

Taylor, Kenneth
Schoenzart, Thomas
Stiegman, Albert
Guan, Jingjiao
Schoenzart, Thomas
Cross, Timothy
Schlenoff, Joseph

Project ID

042859
042887
042956
043175
043433
043524
043847
043848
043873
044154
044243
044361
044403
044407
044606
045771
100029
100043
100053
100086
100191
100215
100243
100487
100569

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science
Wang, Zhi
Yang, Jie
Yu, Weikuan

Burmester, Michael V

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

035314
036060
037410
037416

OMNI Award ID

0000033660
0000033688
0000033755
0000033963
0000034209
0000034298
0000034584
0000024057
0000034608
0000034860
0000034941
0000033805
0000035083
0000035087
0000035264
0000036378
0000070020
0000033808
0000027448
0000029601
0000033805
0000070154
0000070180
0000029747
0000070419

0000026578
0000027288
0000028573
0000028579

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$57,091.35

$7,652.97

$53,238.14
$120,474.74
$70,447.33
$54,103.15

$20,952.61
$97,533.29

$8,172.87

$8,106.95

$49,009.43

$9,347.32

$37,645.25

$41,304.49

$1,453.77

$34,808.95

$10,004.57

$5,093.95

$14,062.49
$200,515.39
$32,875.35

$4,390.67

$15,036.77

$2,243.18

$10,675.69

Totals: $1,967,652.25
$29,919.68
$1,167.11
$1,562.80
$19,241.73

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$86.28
$0.00
$2,178.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$57,091.35
$7,652.97
$53,238.14
$120,474.74
$70,447.33
$54,103.15
$20,952.61
$97,533.29
$8,172.87
$8,106.95
$49,009.43
$9,347.32
$37,645.25
$41,304.49
$1,453.77
$34,808.95
$10,004.57
$5,093.95
$14,062.49
$200,515.39
$32,875.35
$4,390.67
$15,036.77
$2,156.90
$10,675.69
$1,965,473.92

$29,919.68
$1,167.11
$1,562.80
$19,241.73

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.48%
0.06%
0.45%
1.02%
0.60%
0.46%
0.18%
0.83%
0.07%
0.07%
0.42%
0.08%
0.32%
0.35%
0.01%
0.30%
0.08%
0.04%
0.12%
1.70%
0.28%
0.04%
0.13%
0.02%
0.09%
16.67%

0.25%
0.01%
0.01%
0.16%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.16%
0.02%
0.15%
0.33%
0.19%
0.15%
0.06%
0.27%
0.02%
0.02%
0.13%
0.03%
0.10%
0.11%
0.00%
0.10%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.55%
0.09%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.03%

0.08%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Zhang, Zhenghao
Ke, Fengfeng
Yuan, Xin
Haiduc, Sonia
Schwartz, Daniel
Zhao, Peixiang
Zhao, Peixiang
Wang, Zhi
Hoang, Viet
Zhao, Peixiang
Yu, Weikuan
Zhang, Jiawei
Whalley, David
Yu, Weikuan
Wang, Zhi
Metcalfe, Shuyuan
Yang, Jie

Ke, Fengfeng
Yuan, Xin
Haiduc, Sonia
Jung, Sungmoon

Boot, Walter

Burmester, Michael V

Liu, Xiuwen

Yang, Jie

Burmester, Michael V

Zhang, Zhenghao
Aggarwal, Sudhir
Yu, Weikuan
Whalley, David
Yu, Weikuan

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

037823
038279
038362
038586
038619
040476
040539
040767
040832
040962
040968
041207
041316
041412
041743
041814
041925
042268
042302
042411
042725
042736
043061
043083
043085
043326
044033
044157
044317
044326
044976

OMNI Award ID

0000028968
0000029416
0000029490
0000029706
0000029737
0000031462
0000031520
0000031731
0000031790
0000031903
0000031909
0000032129
0000032233
0000032328
0000032638
0000032704
0000032808
0000033123
0000033155
0000033255
0000033538
0000033549
0000033853
0000033874
0000033876
0000034106
0000034760
0000034863
0000035005
0000035013
0000035616

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$1,280.41
$1,980.61
$10,918.79
$97.00
$31.94
$10,630.29
$28,104.41
$27,880.61
$11,186.13
$16,364.35
$20,936.26
$27,700.85
$18,261.28
$11,265.77
$28.62
$0.21
$18,891.91
$40.34
$18,304.45
$38,436.64
$13,382.86
$46,270.12
$44,646.04
$3,495.82
$15,117.27
$8,856.12
$37,808.13
$45,243.30
$5,392.68
$23,880.00
$17,464.49

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect

Cost Charged

$1,280.41
$1,980.61
$10,918.79
$97.00
$31.94
$10,630.29
$28,104.41
$27,880.61
$11,186.13
$16,364.35
$20,936.26
$27,700.85
$18,261.28
$11,265.77
$28.62
$0.21
$18,891.91
$40.34
$18,304.45
$38,436.64
$13,382.86
$46,270.12
$44,646.04
$3,495.82
$15,117.27
$8,856.12
$37,808.13
$45,243.30
$5,392.68
$23,880.00
$17,464.49

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.01%
0.02%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
0.24%
0.24%
0.09%
0.14%
0.18%
0.23%
0.15%
0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
0.00%
0.16%
0.33%
0.11%
0.39%
0.38%
0.03%
0.13%
0.08%
0.32%
0.38%
0.05%
0.20%
0.15%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.08%
0.08%
0.03%
0.04%
0.06%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
0.00%
0.05%
0.11%
0.04%
0.13%
0.12%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.10%
0.12%
0.01%
0.07%
0.05%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Yu, Weikuan

Burmester, Michael V

Wang, An-|
Yuan, Xin

Hoang, Viet

Computer Science

Smith, Shawn
Bourassa, Mark
Smith, Shawn
Bourassa, Mark
Wu, Zhaohua
Chassignet, Eric
Chassignet, Eric
Zheng, Yangxing
Morey, Steven
Chassignet, Eric
Cocke, Steven
Bourassa, Mark
Chassignet, Eric
Morey, Steven
Chassignet, Eric
Chassignet, Eric
Bourassa, Mark
Chassignet, Eric
Holbach, Heather

Chassignet, Eric

Uejio, Christopher

Bourassa, Mark
Chassignet, Eric

Chassignet, Eric

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

045063
100116
100117
100190
100432

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

035094
038634
038636
039401
039656
039980
040085
040086
040387
040503
041372
041997
041999
042045
042319
042980
043014
043154
043229
043230
043956
044029
044035
044312

OMNI Award ID

0000035699
0000070071
0000070072
0000070133
0000070329

0000026367
0000029751
0000029753
0000030450
0000030694
0000030993
0000031093
0000031094
0000031384
0000031487
0000032289
0000032874
0000032876
0000032919
0000033171
0000033779
0000033807
0000033943
0000034012
0000034013
0000029890
0000034756
0000034762
0000035001

Totals:

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$17,740.58
$8,524.93
$6,417.89
$16,906.96
$13,173.89
$638,553.27

$2,689.98
$25,076.49
$70,598.06
$5,696.18
$11,190.08
$15,993.95
$1,269.66
$453.19
($193.92)
$54,477.14
($2,562.16)
$1,451.01
$43,476.22
$5,923.74
$25,717.91
$57,913.53
$15,362.35
$16,090.08
$24,986.07
$46,561.71
$2,637.67
$75,566.15
$53,212.76
$38,848.24

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$17,740.58
$8,524.93
$6,417.89
$16,906.96
$13,173.89
$638,553.27

$2,689.98
$25,076.49
$70,598.06
$5,696.18
$11,190.08
$15,993.95
$1,269.66
$453.19
($193.92)
$54,477.14
($2,562.16)
$1,451.01
$43,476.22
$5,923.74
$25,717.91
$57,913.53
$15,362.35
$16,090.08
$24,986.07
$46,561.71
$2,637.67
$75,566.15
$53,212.76
$38,848.24

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.15%
0.07%
0.05%
0.14%
0.11%
5.42%

0.02%
0.21%
0.60%
0.05%
0.09%
0.14%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.46%
-0.02%
0.01%
0.37%
0.05%
0.22%
0.49%
0.13%
0.14%
0.21%
0.39%
0.02%
0.64%
0.45%
0.33%

% of Indirect Cost

Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.05%
0.04%

0.01%
0.07%
0.19%
0.02%
0.03%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
-0.01%
0.00%
0.12%
0.02%
0.07%
0.16%
0.04%
0.04%
0.07%
0.13%
0.01%
0.21%
0.15%
0.11%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Smith, Shawn
Uejio, Christopher
Chassignet, Eric
Chassignet, Eric
Zierden, David
Cocke, Steven
Chassignet, Eric
Holbach, Heather
Smith, Shawn

Xu, Xiaobiao

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

Project ID

044502
045999
100131
100148
100217
100219
100228
100231
100359
100437

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Chanton, Jeff

Miller, Thomas
Speer, Kevin
Holmes, Christopher
Wang, Yang

Liu, Guosheng
Owens, Jeremy
Holmes, Christopher
Spencer, Robert
Stukel, Michael
Chanton, Jeff

Ye, Ming

Cai, Ming

Speer, Kevin
Bourassa, Mark
Smith, Shawn
Chanton, Jeff
Salters, Vincent

Holmes, Christopher

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

035038
035549
036300
037342
037447
037480
037490
037534
037537
038305
038331
038404
038460
038583
038634
038636
038710
039065
039070

OMNI Award ID

0000035174
0000029890
0000070082
0000070097
0000070156
0000070157
0000070166
0000070169
0000070268
0000070334

0000026316
0000026795
0000027516
0000028506
0000028608
0000028641
0000028649
0000028687
0000028690
0000029440
0000029463
0000029529
0000029584
0000029703
0000029751
0000029753
0000029816
0000030143
0000030147

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$48,406.58
$11,704.15
$22,231.77
$2,997.76
$54.96
$7,191.36
$2,965.38
$17,507.09
$4,325.88
$7,121.37
Totals: $716,942.39
$22.14
$163.29
$221.58
$5,172.40
$7,324.27
$8,382.86
($676.53)
$15,874.70
$1,681.43
$13,621.12
$141.48
$10,132.97
$5,461.53
$15,425.54
$10,747.07
$12,458.48
$43,887.17
$6,300.74
$6,799.93

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$941.69
$0.00

($86.98)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$296.19
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$48,406.58
$11,704.15
$22,231.77
$2,997.76
$54.96
$7,191.36
$2,965.38
$17,507.09
$4,325.88
$7,121.37
$716,942.39

$22.14
$163.29
$221.58
$5,172.40
$6,382.58
$8,382.86
($589.55)
$15,874.70
$1,681.43
$13,621.12
$141.48
$10,132.97
$5,461.53
$15,425.54
$10,747.07
$12,458.48
$43,887.17
$6,004.55
$6,799.93

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.41%
0.10%
0.19%
0.03%
0.00%
0.06%
0.03%
0.15%
0.04%
0.06%
6.08%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.05%
0.07%
-0.01%
0.13%
0.01%
0.12%
0.00%
0.09%
0.05%
0.13%
0.09%
0.11%
0.37%
0.05%
0.06%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.13%
0.03%
0.06%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.12%
0.02%
0.02%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Speer, Kevin

Liu, Guosheng
Stukel, Michael
Bourassa, Mark
Clarke, Allan
Wu, Zhaohua
Hart, Robert
Chassignet, Eric
Chassignet, Eric
Zheng, Yangxing
Clarke, Allan
Dewar, William
Spencer, Robert
Chanton, Jeff
Knapp, Angela
Ye, Ming

Knapp, Angela
Morey, Steven
Humayun, Munir
Holmes, Christopher
Young, Seth
Landing, William
Mookherjee, Mainak
Stukel, Michael
Owens, Jeremy
Salters, Vincent
Wing, Allison
Mookherjee, Mainak
Nienhuis, Jacob
Brooke, Sandra
Stukel, Michael

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

039264
039278
039305
039401
039591
039656
039713
039980
040085
040086
040139
040226
040231
040235
040238
040261
040344
040387
040473
040563
040644
040773
040775
040800
040834
040892
040996
041003
041239
041326
041343

OMNI Award ID

0000030323
0000030336
0000030359
0000030450
0000030632
0000030694
0000030744
0000030993
0000031093
0000031094
0000031145
0000031229
0000031234
0000031238
0000031241
0000031264
0000030359
0000031384
0000031459
0000031540
0000031616
0000031736
0000031738
0000031760
0000031792
0000031840
0000031936
0000031943
0000032159
0000032243
0000032260

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$22,642.03
$55,802.42
$16,626.73
$2,441.22
$28,065.75
$16,785.13
$5.81
$23,990.92
$1,081.56
$99.48
$56,543.59
$1,934.63
$17,436.27
$347.44
$5,654.61
($1,198.83)
$6,117.74
($12.38)
$36,827.16
$23,861.63
$9,855.56
$1,158.98
$53,253.30
$6,340.07
$32,342.84
$2,355.04
$12,958.05
$15,752.69
$18,052.46
$3,065.64
$27,152.20

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,731.19
$0.00
$463.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,520.39
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$22,642.03
$55,802.42
$16,626.73
$2,441.22
$28,065.75
$16,785.13
$5.81
$23,990.92
$1,081.56
$99.48
$56,543.59
$1,934.63
$17,436.27
$347.44
$5,654.61

(51,198.83)

$6,117.74

($12.38)

$35,095.97
$23,861.63
$9,392.26
$1,158.98
$53,253.30
$6,340.07
$30,822.45
$2,355.04
$12,958.05
$15,752.69
$18,052.46
$3,065.64
$27,152.20

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.19%
0.47%
0.14%
0.02%
0.24%
0.14%
0.00%
0.20%
0.01%
0.00%
0.48%
0.02%
0.15%
0.00%
0.05%
-0.01%
0.05%
0.00%
0.30%
0.20%
0.08%
0.01%
0.45%
0.05%
0.26%
0.02%
0.11%
0.13%
0.15%
0.03%
0.23%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.06%
0.15%
0.05%
0.01%
0.08%
0.05%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
0.01%
0.05%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.10%
0.07%
0.03%
0.00%
0.15%
0.02%
0.08%
0.01%
0.04%
0.04%
0.05%
0.01%
0.07%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Ye, Ming
Knapp, Angela
Wing, Allison
Dewar, William
Bourassa, Mark
Chassignet, Eric
Morey, Steven
MacDonald, lan

Liu, Guosheng

Holmes, Christopher

Misra, Vasubandhu
Nicholson, Sharon
Kranz, Sven
Kranz, Sven
Huettel, Markus
Baco-Taylor, Amy
Fuelberg, Henry
Spencer, Robert
Nicholson, Sharon
Brooke, Sandra
Fuentes, Mariana
Spencer, Robert
Chassignet, Eric
Bourassa, Mark
Tull, James
Spencer, Robert
Hart, Robert
Chassignet, Eric
Chassignet, Eric
Knapp, Angela
Quaife, Bryan

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

041549
041608
041821
041848
041997
041999
042045
042146
042317
042516
042521
042522
042539
042542
042543
042566
042627
042657
042693
042840
042923
042979
042980
043014
043062
043063
043077
043154
043230
043256
043403

OMNI Award ID

0000032453
0000032506
0000032711
0000032737
0000032874
0000032876
0000032919
0000033016
0000033169
0000033352
0000033356
0000033357
0000033373
0000033376
0000033377
0000033395
0000033454
0000033481
0000033506
0000032243
0000033723
0000033778
0000033779
0000033807
0000033854
0000033855
0000033868
0000033943
0000034013
0000033373
0000034181

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$1,930.19
$24,965.16
$23,041.36
$96,031.70
$2,176.51
$7,672.27
$1,480.94
$0.55
$14,062.98
$15,970.02
$41,708.25
$44,102.80
$10,562.54
$3,032.65
$21,781.50
$22,556.65
$1,538.50
$856.22
$25,695.64
$364.06
$41,392.14
$6,983.00
$10,220.04
$23,043.53
$88.05
$23,579.85
$25,662.08
$4,022.52
$6,349.32
$10,936.84
$1,793.58

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$1,930.19
$24,965.16
$23,041.36
$96,031.70
$2,176.51
$7,672.27
$1,480.94
$0.55
$14,062.98
$15,970.02
$41,708.25
$44,102.80
$10,562.54
$3,032.65
$21,781.50
$22,556.65
$1,538.50
$856.22
$25,695.64
$364.06
$41,392.14
$6,983.00
$10,220.04
$23,043.53
$88.05
$23,579.85
$25,662.08
$4,022.52
$6,349.32
$10,936.84
$1,793.58

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.02%
0.21%
0.20%
0.81%
0.02%
0.07%
0.01%
0.00%
0.12%
0.14%
0.35%
0.37%
0.09%
0.03%
0.18%
0.19%
0.01%
0.01%
0.22%
0.00%
0.35%
0.06%
0.09%
0.20%
0.00%
0.20%
0.22%
0.03%
0.05%
0.09%
0.02%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.01%
0.07%
0.06%
0.26%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.04%
0.11%
0.12%
0.03%
0.01%
0.06%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.11%
0.02%
0.03%
0.06%
0.00%
0.06%
0.07%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Fan, Wenyuan
Fan, Wenyuan
Atwood, Alyssa
Ye, Ming
Bourassa, Mark
Chassignet, Eric
Dewar, William
Stukel, Michael
Stukel, Michael
Chassignet, Eric
Atwood, Alyssa
Kranz, Sven
Harrington, Julie
Fuelberg, Henry
Liu, Guosheng
Fuentes, Mariana
Fuentes, Mariana
Fuentes, Mariana
Atwood, Alyssa
Fuelberg, Henry
Tull, James
Parfitt, Rhys

Cai, Ming
Chassignet, Eric
Landing, William
Chassignet, Eric
Chanton, Jeff
Chassignet, Eric
Smith, Shawn
Kranz, Sven

Knapp, Angela

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

043510
043954
043972
043985
044029
044035
044127
044297
044299
044312
044320
044470
044472
044635
044671
044828
044829
044830
100056
100071
100073
100076
100121
100131
100146
100148
100223
100228
100359
100369
100467

OMNI Award ID

0000034284
0000034684
0000034701
0000034714
0000034756
0000034762
0000034836
0000033376
0000034988
0000035001
0000035007
0000034714
0000034714
0000035292
0000035325
0000035478
0000035479
0000035480
0000070036
0000070046
0000070047
0000070049
0000070074
0000070082
0000070095
0000070097
0000070160
0000070166
0000070268
0000070276
0000070353

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$26.89
$2,212.41
$30,618.62
$30,933.23
$23,862.99
$9,390.49
$9,612.44
$1,793.88
$11,898.00
$2,479.68
$9,910.70
$2,194.23
$247.86
$14,200.48
$48,311.53
$233.58
$425.25
$112.37
$9,132.69
$14,200.48
$1,435.46
$9,812.62
$7,699.94
$5,557.94
$43,466.96
$30.28
$21,436.29
$189.28
$763.39
$5,447.14
$2,597.15

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$26.89
$2,212.41
$30,618.62
$30,933.23
$23,862.99
$9,390.49
$9,612.44
$1,793.88
$11,898.00
$2,479.68
$9,910.70
$2,194.23
$247.86
$14,200.48
$48,311.53
$233.58
$425.25
$112.37
$9,132.69
$14,200.48
$1,435.46
$9,812.62
$7,699.94
$5,557.94
$43,466.96
$30.28
$21,436.29
$189.28
$763.39
$5,447.14
$2,597.15

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.00%
0.02%
0.26%
0.26%
0.20%
0.08%
0.08%
0.02%
0.10%
0.02%
0.08%
0.02%
0.00%
0.12%
0.41%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
0.12%
0.01%
0.08%
0.07%
0.05%
0.37%
0.00%
0.18%
0.00%
0.01%
0.05%
0.02%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.01%
0.08%
0.09%
0.07%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.04%
0.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.04%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.12%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Cai, Ming
Fuentes, Mariana
Fuentes, Mariana
Yaghoobian, Neda
Knapp, Angela

Project ID

100501
100520
100542
100583
100622

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Speer, Kevin
Cai, Ming

Speer, Kevin

Misra, Vasubandhu

Speer, Kevin
Quaife, Bryan

Cai, Ming

Cai, Ming
Yaghoobian, Neda

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

036300
038460
038583
039170
039264
043403
100121
100501
100583

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Johnson, James
Cross, Timothy
Bertram, Richard
Zhu, Fanxiu
Hyson, Richard
Li, Hong

Taylor, Kenneth
Stagg, Scott
Roper, Michael
Li, Yan
Frederich, James
Li, Hong

Li, Hong

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

035376
035687
037654
037930
038021
038455
038867
038935
038938
039731
039925
041035
041159

OMNI Award ID

0000070378
0000070387
0000070400
0000034181
0000070456

0000027516
0000029584
0000029703
0000030233
0000030323
0000034181
0000070074
0000070378
0000034181

0000026639
0000026928
0000028803
0000029072
0000029161
0000029579
0000029962
0000030026
0000030029
0000030761
0000030938
0000029579
0000032082

Totals:

Totals:

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$2,288.27
$716.77
$574.37
$772.43
$2,100.50

$1,500,769.91

$221.58
$5,461.53
$15,425.54
$26,446.58
$22,642.03
$5,380.73
$7,699.94
$2,288.27
$2,317.28
$87,883.47

$0.73
$6,973.52
$624.28
$7,149.69
$2,213.83
$43,688.24
$52,174.58
$33,347.20
$4,025.53
$7,553.81
$1,248.32
$556.79
$54,444.76

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,865.77

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$896.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$2,288.27
$716.77
$574.37
$772.43
$2,100.50
$1,495,904.13

$221.58
$5,461.53
$15,425.54
$26,446.58
$22,642.03
$5,380.73
$7,699.94
$2,288.27
$2,317.28
$87,883.47

$0.73
$6,076.92
$624.28
$7,149.69
$2,213.83
$43,688.24
$52,174.58
$33,347.20
$4,025.53
$7,553.81
$1,248.32
$556.79
$54,444.76

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
12.69%

0.00%
0.05%
0.13%
0.22%
0.19%
0.05%
0.07%
0.02%
0.02%
0.75%

0.00%
0.05%
0.01%
0.06%
0.02%
0.37%
0.44%
0.28%
0.03%
0.06%
0.01%
0.00%
0.46%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%

0.00%
0.02%
0.04%
0.07%
0.06%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%

0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.12%
0.14%
0.09%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Roper, Michael
Stagg, Scott
Bertram, Richard
Stroupe, Margaret
Stroupe, Margaret
Yang, Wei

Yin, Qian

Stagg, Scott
Taylor, Kenneth
Taylor, Kenneth

Taylor, Kenneth

Project ID

041280
042149
042607
042717
042893
044243
044606
100043
100053
100257
100378

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Travis, Joseph
Johnson, James
Bertram, Richard
Van Hoeij, Mark
Hyson, Richard
Roper, Michael
Ballas, Samuel

Mio, Washington
Reznikov, Aleksandr
Roper, Michael
Bertram, Richard
Bao, Feng

Bao, Feng

Bao, Feng

Bauer, Martin
Reznikov, Aleksandr
Gallivan, Kyle

Hussaini, Mohammed

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

034707
035376
037654
037824
038021
038938
039432
039648
041004
041280
042607
042732
042761
042909
042951
043679
043687
043804

OMNI Award ID

0000032199
0000033197
0000033434
0000033530
0000033694
0000034941
0000035264
0000033808
0000027448
0000070190
0000070286

0000026021
0000026639
0000028803
0000028969
0000029161
0000030029
0000030480
0000030687
0000031944
0000032199
0000033434
0000033545
0000033573
0000033709
0000033750
0000034426
0000034434
0000034543

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$1,594.42
$7,672.00
$3,549.36
$17,801.19
$10,377.04
$49,009.43
$34,890.41
$5,093.95
$29,206.72
$10,843.74
$7,118.40
$391,157.93

$1,735.42
$2.20
$2,497.10
$2,834.60
$6,641.48
$8,051.06
$9,998.62
$26,816.08
$6,156.24
$8,769.32
$31,944.22
$19,422.49
$2,667.93
$1,478.90
$16,447.42
$2,969.42
$15,098.81
$1,547.81

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$896.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect

Cost Charged

$1,594.42
$7,672.00
$3,549.36
$17,801.19
$10,377.04
$49,009.43
$34,890.41
$5,093.95
$29,206.72
$10,843.74
$7,118.40
$390,261.33

$1,735.42
$2.20
$2,497.10
$2,834.60
$6,641.48
$8,051.06
$9,998.62
$26,816.08
$6,156.24
$8,769.32
$31,944.22
$19,422.49
$2,667.93
$1,478.90
$16,447.42
$2,969.42
$15,098.81
$1,547.81

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.01%
0.07%
0.03%
0.15%
0.09%
0.42%
0.30%
0.04%
0.25%
0.09%
0.06%
3.31%

0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.06%
0.07%
0.08%
0.23%
0.05%
0.07%
0.27%
0.16%
0.02%
0.01%
0.14%
0.03%
0.13%
0.01%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.13%
0.10%
0.01%
0.08%
0.03%
0.02%

0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.07%
0.02%
0.02%
0.09%
0.05%
0.01%
0.00%
0.05%
0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Lee, Sanghyun
Ekren, Ibrahim
Bauer, Martin
Van Hoeij, Mark
Zhu, Lingjiong
Tam, Christopher

Mathematics

Milligan, Jeffrey

Modern Languages & Linguistics

Physics

Wiedenhoever, Ingo Lud
Yang, Kun

Adams, Todd

Volya, Alexander

Myers, Edmund

Cross, Timothy

Johnson, Kurtis

Hill, Stephen

Hsiao, Yi Chi Eric
Piekarewicz, Jorge
Huffenberger, Kevin
Eugenio, Paul
Wiedenhoever, Ingo Lud
Hoeflich, Peter

Hill, Stephen
Wiedenhoever, Ingo Lud
Gao, Hanwei
Huffenberger, Kevin

Wi, Sungsool

Dobrosavljevic, Vladimir

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

044010
044625
045378
100008
100528
100566

Modern Languages & Linguistics

043511

024879
026340
032305
032392
034263
035687
037394
037702
037807
038154
038873
039377
039504
039518
039976
040356
040981
041268
041295
041409

OMNI Award ID

0000034739
0000035283
0000036010
0000070004
0000070390
0000070414

0000034285

0000004022
0000018238
0000023760
0000023843
0000025591
0000026928
0000028557
0000028851
0000028954
0000013368
0000029968
0000014656
0000030548
0000030562
0000030989
0000031353
0000031922
0000032188
0000032213
0000032325

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$17,729.52

$27,077.55

$8,581.36

$41,290.45

$1,629.07

$9,946.51

Totals: $271,333.59
$1,419.50
Totals: $1,419.50
$1,777.61
$6,553.13
$128,775.45
$32,240.30
$1,364.34
$6,973.52
$96.71
$1,660.29
$13,910.84
$42,139.26
$13,365.24
$94,984.00
$70,569.93
$8,738.31
$8,122.93
$65,226.79
$19,488.30
$54,498.75
$8,410.95
$15,534.54

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$308.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$896.60
$0.00
$213.47
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$381.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$395.39
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$17,729.52
$27,077.55
$8,581.36
$41,290.45
$1,629.07
$9,946.51
$271,333.59

$1,419.50
$1,419.50

$1,777.61
$6,245.07
$128,775.45
$32,240.30
$1,364.34
$6,076.92
$96.71
$1,446.82
$13,910.84
$42,139.26
$13,365.24
$94,984.00
$70,569.93
$8,738.31
$7,741.08
$65,226.79
$19,488.30
$54,498.75
$8,015.56
$15,534.54

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.15%
0.23%
0.07%
0.35%
0.01%
0.08%
2.30%

0.01%
0.01%

0.02%
0.05%
1.09%
0.27%
0.01%
0.05%
0.00%
0.01%
0.12%
0.36%
0.11%
0.81%
0.60%
0.07%
0.07%
0.55%
0.17%
0.46%
0.07%
0.13%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.05%
0.07%
0.02%
0.11%
0.00%
0.03%

0.00%

0.00%
0.02%
0.35%
0.09%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.12%
0.04%
0.26%
0.19%
0.02%
0.02%
0.18%
0.05%
0.15%
0.02%
0.04%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Xiong, Peng

Hill, Stephen
Yohay, Rachel
Beekman, Christianne
Vafek, Oskar
Myers, Edmund
Xiong, Peng

Yang, Kun

Hill, Stephen

Gao, Hanwei
Shatruk, Mykhailo
Kolberg, Ted

Wiedenhoever, Ingo Lud

Kolberg, Ted
Hoeflich, Peter
Frawley, Anthony
Hill, Stephen
Hsiao, Yi Chi Eric
Huffenberger, Kevin
Park, Wan Kyu
Changlani, Hitesh
Piekarewicz, Jorge
Kolberg, Ted
Physics
Psychology
Patrick, Christopher
Joiner, Thomas
Johnson, James
Spector, Alan
Wang, Zuoxin

Spector, Alan

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

041410
041850
041983
042392
043019
043029
043030
043637
043723
044154
044407
044900
100021
100023
100064
100077
100169
100176
100269
100364
100455
100486
100613

033420
033932
035376
035491
036233
037060

OMNI Award ID

0000032326
0000032739
0000032860
0000033237
0000033812
0000033822
0000033823
0000034387
0000034468
0000034860
0000035087
0000035546
0000070012
0000070014
0000070041
0000070048
0000070116
0000070123
0000070201
0000070272
0000070346
0000013368
0000070447

0000024826
0000025265
0000026639
0000026749
0000027456
0000028240

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

($13.74)
$14,915.70
$36,073.34
$15,539.24
$17,508.09
$21,372.16
$29,705.99
$12,459.40
$23,808.57

$8,106.95

$8,850.96

$29,248.64
$420,375.76
$10,751.46

$16,516.70

$6,847.22

$6,013.38

$1,479.04

$20,869.48

$866.57

$2,902.47

$1,955.81

$1,129.96

Totals:  $1,301,714.28
$4,637.84
$205,093.18
$10.27
$19,367.36
$110,478.02
$63,429.34

Exclusions

$0.00
$701.17
$0.00
$730.48
$673.39
$0.00
$0.00
$479.21
$915.71
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$231.28
$0.00
$0.00
$33.33
$111.63
$0.00
$0.00
$6,071.55

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

($13.74)
$14,214.53
$36,073.34
$14,808.76
$16,834.70
$21,372.16
$29,705.99
$11,980.19
$22,892.85

$8,106.95
$8,850.96
$29,248.64
$420,375.76
$10,751.46
$16,516.70
$6,847.22
$5,782.10
$1,479.04
$20,869.48
$833.24
$2,790.83
$1,955.81
$1,129.96
$1,295,642.74

$4,637.84
$205,093.18
$10.27
$19,367.36
$110,478.02
$63,429.34

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.00%
0.12%
0.31%
0.13%
0.14%
0.18%
0.25%
0.10%
0.19%
0.07%
0.08%
0.25%
3.57%
0.09%
0.14%
0.06%
0.05%
0.01%
0.18%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
10.99%

0.04%
1.74%
0.00%
0.16%
0.94%
0.54%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.04%
0.10%
0.04%
0.05%
0.06%
0.08%
0.03%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.08%
1.16%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

0.01%
0.56%
0.00%
0.05%
0.30%
0.17%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Lonigan, Christopher
Ingvalson, Erin

Keel, Pamela

Hyson, Richard
Kabbaj, Mohamed
Joiner, Thomas
Hughes, John
Wilber, Aaron
Lonigan, Christopher
Keel, Pamela
Ganley, Colleen
Petscher, Yaacov
Schatschneider, Chris
Schatschneider, Chris
Lonigan, Christopher
Wagner, Richard
Wang, Zuoxin
Wagner, Richard
Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Ozguven, Eren
Kofler, Michael
Hammock, Elizabeth
Rinaman, Linda
Rinaman, Linda
Hajcak, Greg

Ganley, Colleen
Wang, Zuoxin
Wetherby, Amy
Compton, Donald

Schmidt, Norman

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

037247
037312
037882
038021
038343
038372
038409
038430
038553
039002
039018
039023
039025
039031
039107
039369
039664
039720
039773
039791
040020
040046
040058
040118
040196
040313
040598
040730
040841
040879
041307

OMNI Award ID

0000028415
0000028477
0000029025
0000029161
0000029474
0000025265
0000029534
0000029554
0000028415
0000030088
0000030102
0000030107
0000030109
0000030115
0000030181
0000030420
0000029474
0000030751
0000029534
0000029534
0000031032
0000031056
0000031068
0000031124
0000031199
0000031312
0000030102
0000031695
0000031798
0000031830
0000025265

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$14,399.06
$1,705.34
$82,164.57
$30,993.59
$27,304.17
$11,326.51
$3,608.21
$72,684.59
$2,622.69
$658.19
$17,300.73
$2,349.59
$390.83
$3,316.46
$10,141.10
$389.32
$9,180.55
$4.72
($55.42)
$3,085.41
$844.52
$138,202.73
$107,156.92
$4,973.65
$3,292.22
$127.32
$1,631.90
$23,075.81
$6,061.22
$1,593.00
$128,685.40

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$14,399.06
$1,705.34
$82,164.57
$30,993.59
$27,304.17
$11,326.51
$3,608.21
$72,684.59
$2,622.69
$658.19
$17,300.73
$2,349.59
$390.83
$3,316.46
$10,141.10
$389.32
$9,180.55
$4.54
($55.42)
$3,085.41
$844.52
$138,202.73
$107,156.92
$4,973.65
$3,292.22
$127.32
$1,631.90
$23,075.81
$6,061.22
$1,593.00
$128,685.40

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.12%
0.01%
0.70%
0.26%
0.23%
0.10%
0.03%
0.62%
0.02%
0.01%
0.15%
0.02%
0.00%
0.03%
0.09%
0.00%
0.08%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
1.17%
0.91%
0.04%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.20%
0.05%
0.01%
1.09%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.04%
0.00%
0.23%
0.09%
0.08%
0.03%
0.01%
0.20%
0.01%
0.00%
0.05%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.38%
0.29%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
0.02%
0.00%
0.35%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Ribeiro, Jessica
He, Zhe

Schmidt, Norman
Wood, Carla
Williams, Diana
Compton, Donald
Hart, Sara
Wagner, Richard
Ke, Fengfeng
Meyer, Alexandria
Kabbaj, Mohamed
Wood, Carla
Braithwaite, David
Root, Jenny
Compton, Donald
Boot, Walter
Fleury, Veronica
Spector, Alan
Nee, Derek
Charness, Neil
Wagner, Richard
Joiner, Thomas
Charness, Neil
Charness, Neil
Keel, Pamela
Boot, Walter
Wagner, Richard
Patton-Terry, Nicole
Hajcak, Greg
Hajcak, Greg

Hammock, Elizabeth

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

041388
041589
041641
041676
041685
041705
041758
042202
042268
042352
042356
042391
042454
042592
042671
042736
042786
042871
043173
043278
043638
043716
043924
043925
043953
044017
044073
044100
044520
044521
044524

OMNI Award ID

0000025265
0000032488
0000032539
0000032572
0000032581
0000032600
0000032652
0000030751
0000033123
0000033203
0000031695
0000032572
0000033291
0000033420
0000028403
0000033549
0000033594
0000033672
0000033961
0000032943
0000030751
0000025265
0000032943
0000032943
0000029741
0000034744
0000030751
0000034812
0000030988
0000031319
0000035190

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$49,065.45
$1,978.09
$3,344.01
$863.14
$130,566.67
$311.50
$63,139.80
($0.02)
$18.83
$4,010.49
$11,990.50
$13.95
$49,959.07
$18.88
$984.24
$94,643.43
$64.05
$23,742.12
$31,509.30
$14,332.47
$383.28
$62,597.78
$1,082.05
$7,442.32
$2,788.08
$23,256.59
$22,657.58
$185.35
$7,541.18
$10,176.00
$3,973.46

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$839.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect

Cost Charged

$49,065.45
$1,978.09
$3,344.01
$863.14
$130,566.67
$311.50
$63,139.80
($0.02)
$18.83
$4,010.49
$11,990.50
$13.95
$49,959.07
$18.88
$984.24
$94,643.43
$64.05
$23,742.12
$31,509.30
$14,332.47
$369.08
$62,597.78
$1,082.05
$7,442.32
$2,788.08
$23,256.59
$21,818.41
$185.35
$7,541.18
$10,176.00
$3,973.46

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.42%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
1.11%
0.00%
0.54%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.10%
0.00%
0.42%
0.00%
0.01%
0.80%
0.00%
0.20%
0.27%
0.12%
0.00%
0.53%
0.01%
0.06%
0.02%
0.20%
0.19%
0.00%
0.06%
0.09%
0.03%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.13%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.36%
0.00%
0.17%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.26%
0.00%
0.07%
0.09%
0.04%
0.00%
0.17%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.06%
0.06%
0.00%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Hajcak, Greg
Hajcak, Greg
Hajcak, Greg
Compton, Donald
Wilber, Aaron
Wagner, Richard
Keel, Pamela
Conway, Paul
Wagner, Richard
Joyner, Keanan
Eckel, Lisa

Rinaman, Linda

Patton-Terry, Nicole

Boot, Walter
Joiner, Thomas
Storace, Douglas

Wagner, Richard

Lonigan, Christopher
Schatschneider, Chris

Sobanjo, John
Wilber, Aaron
Rinaman, Linda
Joyner, Keanan
Wagner, Richard
Boot, Walter
Psychology
Scientific Computing
Beerli, Peter
Ke, Fengfeng
Shanbhag, Sachin

Lemmon, Emily

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

044549
044550
044552
044647
044801
045265
045569
045619
100014
100027
100028
100037
100068
100072
100096
100128
100260
100274
100321
100358
100405
100561
100568
100594
100685

037415
039634
039785
040522

OMNI Award ID

0000031020
0000031743
0000031312
0000029752
0000035451
0000030751
0000029741
0000036237
0000030751
0000070018
0000070019
0000070028
0000070043
0000034744
0000070058
0000070080
0000070193
0000070204
0000030109
0000070266
0000070308
0000070412
0000070018
0000030751
0000033549

0000028578
0000030673
0000030806
0000031504

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$2,180.29

$13,131.93
$33,570.93
$19,888.27

$5,925.31

$4,572.37

$380.75

$17,173.49
$123,603.35
$1,889.67

$4,961.95
$128,675.30
$3,059.84

$71,289.39
$11,199.59

$2,383.38

$202.25

$1,844.44

$5,972.63

$3,266.78

$21,580.41
$13,032.14

$1,910.57

$4,191.93

$885.29

Totals: $2,231,642.71
$3,794.69
$18,793.13
$14,554.79
$0.09

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$169.35
$0.00
$0.00
$4,577.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.26
$0.00
$5,756.05

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$2,180.29
$13,131.93
$33,570.93
$19,888.27
$5,925.31
$4,403.03
$380.75
$17,173.49
$119,025.45
$1,889.67
$4,961.95
$128,675.30
$3,059.84
$71,289.39
$11,199.59
$2,383.38
$202.25
$1,844.44
$5,972.63
$3,266.78
$21,580.41
$13,032.14
$1,910.57
$4,036.67
$885.29
$2,225,886.67

$3,794.69
$18,793.13
$14,554.79
$0.09

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.02%
0.11%
0.28%
0.17%
0.05%
0.04%
0.00%
0.15%
1.01%
0.02%
0.04%
1.09%
0.03%
0.60%
0.09%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%
0.03%
0.18%
0.11%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
18.88%

0.03%
0.16%
0.12%
0.00%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.01%
0.04%
0.09%
0.05%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.05%
0.33%
0.01%
0.01%
0.35%
0.01%
0.20%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.06%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

0.01%
0.05%
0.04%
0.00%
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College/Department
PI Name

Huang, Chen
Wang, Xiaogiang
Gunzburger, Max
Quaife, Bryan
Gunzburger, Max
Lemmon, Emily
Bishnu, Siddhartha
Gunzburger, Max
Lemmon, Emily
Lemmon, Emily
Lemmon, Emily
Quaife, Bryan
Lemmon, Emily
Bishnu, Siddhartha
Lemmon, Emily

Yaghoobian, Neda

Scientific Computing

Statistics
Wetherby, Amy
Bass, Henry
Johnson, James
Srivastava, Anuj
Srivastava, Anuj
She, Yiyuan
Hyson, Richard
Zhang, Jinfeng
Wetherby, Amy
Zhou, Yi
Bradley, Jonathan
Srivastava, Anuj

Srivastava, Anuj

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

040721
041306
042977
043403
043810
044016
044198
044425
044958
045445
045592
100138
100189
100278
100423
100583

033033
034980
035376
037682
037796
037802
038021
039181
039535
039953
042603
042741
042758

OMNI Award ID

0000031686
0000032224
0000033776
0000034181
0000034549
0000034743
0000033159
0000033819
0000034743
0000034743
0000034743
0000070088
0000034743
0000033159
0000034743
0000034181

0000024462
0000026266
0000026639
0000028831
0000028943
0000028949
0000029161
0000030244
0000030577
0000030966
0000033430
0000033554
0000033570

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$26,773.13

$12,862.20

$2,729.47

$5,380.73

$10,310.78

$7,293.53

$3,077.56

($323.79)

$1,570.16

$0.55

$3,956.40

$15,908.01

$1,448.21

$8,779.89

$352.49

$2,317.28

Totals: $139,579.29
($51.01)
$2,290.63
$1.47
$1.97
$1,730.61
$3,999.00
$4,427.66
$104,584.42
$24,015.88
$7,039.28
$16,535.44
$20,694.31
$36,004.69

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$26,773.13
$12,862.20
$2,729.47
$5,380.73
$10,310.78
$7,293.53
$3,077.56
($323.79)
$1,570.16
$0.55
$3,956.40
$15,908.01
$1,448.21
$8,779.89
$352.49
$2,317.28
$139,579.29

($51.01)
$2,290.63
$1.47
$1.97
$1,730.61
$3,999.00
$4,427.66
$104,584.42
$24,015.88
$7,039.28
$16,535.44
$20,694.31
$36,004.69

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.23%
0.11%
0.02%
0.05%
0.09%
0.06%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.13%
0.01%
0.07%
0.00%
0.02%
1.18%

0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.04%
0.89%
0.20%
0.06%
0.14%
0.18%
0.31%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.07%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%

0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.29%
0.07%
0.02%
0.05%
0.06%
0.10%
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% of Indirect Cost

% of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Srivastava, Anuj 042770 0000030796 $5,993.81 $0.00 $5,993.81 0.05% 0.02%
Rust, George 042812 0000033619 $5,212.77 $0.00 $5,212.77 0.04% 0.01%
Mai, Qing 042849 0000033654 $24,030.55 $0.00 $24,030.55 0.20% 0.07%
Ai, Amy 042863 0000033664 $1,064.94 $0.00 $1,064.94 0.01% 0.00%
Lin, Lifeng 042865 0000033666 $9,468.31 $0.00 $9,468.31 0.08% 0.03%
Wetherby, Amy 043174 0000033962 $10,517.34 $0.00 $10,517.34 0.09% 0.03%
Srivastava, Anuj 044349 0000035035 $9,435.01 $0.00 $9,435.01 0.08% 0.03%
Srivastava, Anuj 044409 0000035089 $15,183.62 $0.00 $15,183.62 0.13% 0.04%
Chicken, Eric 044714 0000033451 $22,984.64 $0.00 $22,984.64 0.19% 0.06%
Chicken, Eric 100349 0000033451 $26,563.61 $0.00 $26,563.61 0.23% 0.07%
Zhang, Jinfeng 100387 0000070292 $7,038.39 $0.00 $7,038.39 0.06% 0.02%
Wu, Chong 100401 0000070305 $16,217.78 $0.00 $16,217.78 0.14% 0.04%
Zhang, Xin 100471 0000070356 $10,789.45 $0.00 $10,789.45 0.09% 0.03%
She, Yiyuan 100600 0000070439 $9,835.54 $0.00 $9,835.54 0.08% 0.03%
Statistics Totals: $395,610.09 $0.00 $395,610.09 3.36%
College of Arts & Sciences Totals: $11,811,154.52 $20,205.71 $11,790,948.81 100.00% 32.41%
College of Business
Business Dean
Nicholson, Jack 023112 0000015199 $3,695.78 $0.00 $3,695.78 6.31% 0.01%
Horton, Jeffrey 043027 0000033820 $1,922.89 $0.00 $1,922.89 3.28% 0.01%
Horton, Jeffrey 043039 0000033831 $10,604.38 $0.00 $10,604.38 18.10% 0.03%
Horton, Jeffrey 043838 0000034576 $4,319.04 $0.00 $4,319.04 7.37% 0.01%
Horton, Jeffrey 045849 0000036451 $6,623.44 $0.00 $6,623.44 11.30% 0.02%
Business Dean Totals: $27,165.53 $0.00 $27,165.53 46.36%
Risk & Insurance
Nicholson, Jack 045000 0000035640 $31,167.50 $0.00 $31,167.50 53.19% 0.09%
Schriefer, Patricia 100598 0000070435 $262.21 $0.00 $262.21 0.45% 0.00%
Risk & Insurance Totals: $31,429.71 $0.00 $31,429.71 53.64%
College of Business Totals: $58,595.24 $0.00 $58,595.24 100.00% 0.16%

College of Comm & Information
Communication & Info Dean
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College/Department
PI Name

Mast, Austin
Mardis, Marcia
Mast, Austin

Project ID

037039
044450
045829

Communication & Info Dean

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

Mardis, Marcia
Mardis, Marcia
Mardis, Marcia
Mardis, Marcia

Mardis, Marcia

039335
042211
044450
100065
100402

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

School of Comm Sci & Disorders

Wood, Carla
Ingvalson, Erin
Hughes, John
Everhart, Nancy
Petscher, Yaacov
Schatschneider, Chris
Wetherby, Amy
Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Romano, Mollie
Wetherby, Amy
Cline, Lezlie
Romano, Mollie
Wood, Carla
Wood, Carla
Compton, Donald
Romano, Mollie
Wetherby, Amy

Romano, Mollie

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

034598
037312
038409
038694
039023
039025
039535
039773
039791
040642
040841
041530
041671
041676
042391
042671
043826
044140
044175

OMNI Award ID

0000028219
0000035127
0000036432

0000030386
0000033072
0000035127
0000070042
0000070306

0000025917
0000028477
0000029534
0000029805
0000030107
0000030109
0000030577
0000029534
0000029534
0000031614
0000031798
0000031614
0000032567
0000032572
0000032572
0000028403
0000034565
0000030580
0000034881

Totals:

Totals:

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$55,548.55
$15,977.99
$18,493.44
$90,019.98

$18,427.77
($1.80)
$17,753.33
$6,121.90
$471.49
$42,772.68

$3,568.81
$28,990.75
$3,608.21
$205.46
$2,349.59
$390.83
$12,007.94
($55.42)
$3,085.41
$85,496.36
$12,122.45
$12,550.73
$2,847.17
$15,536.51
$251.04
$45.78
$6,689.94
$89.15
$1,475.81

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$55,548.55
$15,977.99
$18,493.44
$90,019.98

$18,427.77
(51.80)
$17,753.33
$6,121.90
$471.49
$42,772.68

$3,568.81
$28,990.75
$3,608.21
$205.46
$2,349.59
$390.83
$12,007.94
($55.42)
$3,085.41
$85,496.36
$12,122.45
$12,550.73
$2,847.17
$15,536.51
$251.04
$45.78
$6,689.94
$89.15
$1,475.81

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

9.68%
2.78%
3.22%
15.68%

3.21%
0.00%
3.09%
1.07%
0.08%
7.45%

0.62%
5.05%
0.63%
0.04%
0.41%
0.07%
2.09%
-0.01%
0.54%
14.90%
2.11%
2.19%
0.50%
2.71%
0.04%
0.01%
1.17%
0.02%
0.26%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.15%
0.04%
0.05%

0.05%
0.00%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%

0.01%
0.08%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.23%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
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% of Indirect Cost

% of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Wood, Carla 044267 0000034965 $4,719.64 $0.00 $4,719.64 0.82% 0.01%
Wood, Carla 044335 0000035021 $1,691.51 $0.00 $1,691.51 0.29% 0.00%
Lansford, Kaitlin 044489 0000035161 $21,249.76 $0.00 $21,249.76 3.70% 0.06%
Wood, Carla 044507 0000035021 $24.40 $0.00 $24.40 0.00% 0.00%
Romano, Mollie 100211 0000070150 $1,133.99 $0.00 $1,133.99 0.20% 0.00%
Romano, Mollie 100279 0000070188 $5,260.34 $0.00 $5,260.34 0.92% 0.01%
Schatschneider, Chris 100321 0000030109 $5,972.63 $0.00 $5,972.63 1.04% 0.02%
Catts, Hugh 100485 0000070369 $2,423.69 $0.00 $2,423.69 0.42% 0.01%
School of Comm Sci & Disorders $233,732.46 $0.00 $233,732.46 40.72%
School of Library & Info Studi
Mast, Austin 035407 0000026669 $44.22 $0.00 $44.22 0.01% 0.00%
Mast, Austin 037039 0000028219 $27,774.28 $0.00 $27,774.28 4.84% 0.08%
Everhart, Nancy 038694 0000029805 $821.82 $0.00 $821.82 0.14% 0.00%
Rankin, Yolanda 040854 0000031809 $9,847.56 $0.00 $9,847.56 1.72% 0.03%
He, Zhe 041589 0000032488 $15,824.68 $0.00 $15,824.68 2.76% 0.04%
Metcalfe, Shuyuan 041814 0000032704 $0.85 $0.00 $0.85 0.00% 0.00%
Compton, Donald 042671 0000028403 $228.89 $0.00 $228.89 0.04% 0.00%
Boot, Walter 042736 0000033549 $48,373.31 $0.00 $48,373.31 8.43% 0.13%
Latham, Don 043347 0000034125 $8,853.05 $0.00 $8,853.05 1.54% 0.02%
Rankin, Yolanda 043854 0000034591 $35,710.95 $0.00 $35,710.95 6.22% 0.10%
Mast, Austin 045829 0000036432 $18,493.44 $0.00 $18,493.44 3.22% 0.05%
He, Zhe 100047 0000032488 $33,504.38 $0.00 $33,504.38 5.84% 0.09%
Zimmerman, Margaret 100411 0000070314 $7,939.29 $0.00 $7,939.29 1.38% 0.02%
School of Library & Info Studi Totals: $207,416.71 $0.00 $207,416.71 36.14%
College of Comm & Information Totals: $573,941.83 $0.00 $573,941.83 100.00% 1.58%
College of Criminology & Crim
Criminology & Crim Jst

Siennick, Sonja 032477 0000023927 $26.62 $0.00 $26.62 0.02% 0.00%
Mears, Daniel 035171 0000026440 (5623.38) $0.00 (5623.38) -0.40% 0.00%
Mears, Daniel 038601 0000029721 $49,793.80 $0.00 $49,793.80 31.84% 0.14%
Blomberg, Thomas 038745 0000029848 $15,783.38 $0.00 $15,783.38 10.09% 0.04%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 23 of 69



% of Indirect Cost

% of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Blomberg, Thomas 039660 0000030697 $2,512.03 $0.00 $2,512.03 1.61% 0.01%
Copp, Jennifer 041338 0000032255 $6,539.35 $0.00 $6,539.35 4.18% 0.02%
Turanovic, Jillian 042068 0000032942 $19,795.34 $0.00 $19,795.34 12.66% 0.05%
Copp, Jennifer 042091 0000032964 $2,770.96 $0.00 $2,770.96 1.77% 0.01%
Blomberg, Thomas 043088 0000033879 $29,140.10 $0.00 $29,140.10 18.63% 0.08%
Copp, Jennifer 043639 0000034388 $3,782.52 $0.00 $3,782.52 2.42% 0.01%
Blomberg, Thomas 044019 0000034746 $45.63 $0.00 $45.63 0.03% 0.00%
Siennick, Sonja 044639 0000035296 $379.48 $0.00 $379.48 0.24% 0.00%
Hay, Carter 045049 0000035685 ($379.27) $0.00 (6379.27) -0.24% 0.00%
Turanovic, Jillian 100050 0000070034 $8,018.21 $0.00 $8,018.21 5.13% 0.02%
Siennick, Sonja 100367 0000070274 $3,446.75 $0.00 $3,446.75 2.20% 0.01%
Siennick, Sonja 100475 0000070361 $13,362.57 $0.00 $13,362.57 8.55% 0.04%
Wenger Lantz, Marin 100605 0000070438 $1,980.89 $0.00 $1,980.89 1.27% 0.01%
Criminology & Crim Jst Totals: $156,374.98 $0.00 $156,374.98 100.00%
College of Criminology & Crim Totals:  $156,374.98 $0.00 $156,374.98 100.00% 0.43%
College of Education
COE Office of Research
Lewis, Sandra 034870 0000026166 $1,551.96 $0.00 $1,551.96 0.15% 0.00%
Clark, Kathleen 036118 0000027344 $6,482.80 $0.00 $6,482.80 0.65% 0.02%
Hu, Shouping 037227 0000028396 $46,532.43 $0.00 $46,532.43 4.63% 0.13%
Cox, Bradley 037655 0000028804 $6,156.04 $0.00 $6,156.04 0.61% 0.02%
Shute, Valerie 037988 0000029128 $30,842.27 $0.00 $30,842.27 3.07% 0.08%
Ke, Fengfeng 038279 0000029416 $3,961.23 $0.00 $3,961.23 0.39% 0.01%
Yuan, Xin 038362 0000029490 $10,918.79 $0.00 $10,918.79 1.09% 0.03%
Rutledge, Stacey 038646 0000029761 $36,542.92 $0.00 $36,542.92 3.64% 0.10%
Hu, Shouping 038713 0000028396 $3,221.02 $0.00 $3,221.02 0.32% 0.01%
Shute, Valerie 039019 0000030103 $14,488.31 $0.00 $14,488.31 1.44% 0.04%
Roehrig-Bice, Alysia 039022 0000030106 $3,133.56 $0.00 $3,133.56 0.31% 0.01%
Shute, Valerie 039142 0000030213 $668.69 $0.00 $668.69 0.07% 0.00%
Southerland, Sherry 039188 0000030251 $15,809.58 $0.00 $15,809.58 1.57% 0.04%
Perez-Felkner, Lara 039338 0000030389 $170.23 $0.00 $170.23 0.02% 0.00%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Southerland, Sherry
Ke, Fengfeng
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Hanline, Mary

Ke, Fengfeng
Jenkins, Lyndsay
Jaber, Lama Ziad
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Root, Jenny

Fleury, Veronica
Andrews-Larson, Christin
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Ke, Fengfeng

Lewis, Sandra

Root, Jenny
Patton-Terry, Nicole
Hines, Erik
Rodenberg, Ryan
Lewis, Sandra
Walker, Reddick

Project ID

039625
039634
039850
039929
042268
042385
042387
042559
042592
042786
043017
043141
043596
043773
044059
044100
044554
044861
100070
100373

COE Office of Research

Wilkinson, Suzanne
Brink, Megan
Chambers, Stacy
Chambers, Stacy
Wilkinson, Suzanne
Wilkinson, Suzanne
Wilkinson, Suzanne
Broome, Monica

Broome, Monica

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Developmental Research School

043941
043942
043987
043988
044091
044096
045404
100226
100227

OMNI Award ID

0000030665
0000030673
0000030864
0000030942
0000033123
0000033231
0000033233
0000033388
0000033420
0000033594
0000033810
0000033930
0000034363
0000034514
0000034782
0000034812
0000035217
0000035511
0000070044
0000070280

0000034672
0000034673
0000034716
0000034717
0000034804
0000034808
0000036036
0000070164
0000070165

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$31,731.12
$78,304.70

$3,698.29

$2,644.47

$107.58

$5,556.00

$26,564.21

$1,568.14

$472.12

$1,601.16

$4,373.48

$33,436.86
$14,119.05

$1,522.89

$980.84

$556.06

$9,288.07

$43.93

$15,660.19

$14,548.67

Totals: $427,257.57
$21.98
$35.82
$15.27
$114.64

($7.07)
$522.42

($0.06)
$293.79
$21,793.96

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$31,731.12
$78,304.70
$3,698.29
$2,644.47
$107.58
$5,556.00
$26,564.21
$1,568.14
$472.12
$1,601.16
$4,373.48
$33,436.86
$14,119.05
$1,522.89
$980.84
$556.06
$9,288.07
$43.93
$15,660.19
$14,548.67
$427,257.57

$21.98
$35.82
$15.27
$114.64
($7.07)
$522.42
($0.06)
$293.79
$21,793.96

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

3.16%
7.80%
0.37%
0.26%
0.01%
0.55%
2.64%
0.16%
0.05%
0.16%
0.44%
3.33%
1.41%
0.15%
0.10%
0.06%
0.92%
0.00%
1.56%
1.45%
42.54%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.05%
0.00%
0.03%
2.17%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.09%
0.22%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.09%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.04%
0.04%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

Page 25 of 69



College/Department

Pl Name

Broome, Monica
Broome, Monica
Broome, Monica
Wilkinson, Suzanne

Brink, Megan

Project ID

100368
100371
100374
100431
100440

Developmental Research School

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds

Hu, Shouping

Cox, Bradley
Hughes, John
Rutledge, Stacey
Hu, Shouping
Roehrig-Bice, Alysia
Southerland, Sherry
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Perez-Felkner, Lara
Dyehouse, Melissa
Wang, An-I

037227
037655
038409
038646
038713
039022
039188
039338
039773
039791
039850
042559
043141
043986
100117

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds

Edu Psychology & Learning Sys

Lonigan, Christopher
Shute, Valerie

Ke, Fengfeng
Hughes, John
Lonigan, Christopher
Shute, Valerie

Roehrig-Bice, Alysia
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037247
037988
038279
038409
038553
039019
039022

OMNI Award ID

0000070275
0000070278
0000070281
0000070328
0000070337

0000028396
0000028804
0000029534
0000029761
0000028396
0000030106
0000030251
0000030389
0000029534
0000029534
0000030864
0000033388
0000033930
0000034715
0000070072

0000028415
0000029128
0000029416
0000029534
0000028415
0000030103
0000030106

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$19,894.96
$1,173.30
$58.96
$7,330.31
$654.41
Totals: $51,902.69
$46,532.43
$6,156.04
$7,216.42
$36,542.92
$3,221.02
$1,253.42
$11,857.19
$170.23
($110.84)
$6,170.83
$3,698.29
$1,568.14
$33,436.86
$1,643.47
$1,604.47
Totals: $160,960.86
$8,307.15
$30,842.27
$1,980.61
$3,608.21
$1,513.09
$14,488.31
$1,880.14

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$19,894.96
$1,173.30
$58.96
$7,330.31
$654.41
$51,902.69

$46,532.43
$6,156.04
$7,216.42
$36,542.92
$3,221.02
$1,253.42
$11,857.19
$170.23
($110.84)
$6,170.83
$3,698.29
$1,568.14
$33,436.86
$1,643.47
$1,604.47
$160,960.86

$8,307.15
$30,842.27
$1,980.61
$3,608.21
$1,513.09
$14,488.31
$1,880.14

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

1.98%
0.12%
0.01%
0.73%
0.07%
5.17%

4.63%
0.61%
0.72%
3.64%
0.32%
0.12%
1.18%
0.02%
-0.01%
0.61%
0.37%
0.16%
3.33%
0.16%
0.16%
16.03%

0.83%
3.07%
0.20%
0.36%
0.15%
1.44%
0.19%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%

0.13%
0.02%
0.02%
0.10%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%

0.02%
0.08%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.04%
0.01%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Shute, Valerie
Ke, Fengfeng
Wagner, Richard
Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Wagner, Richard
Ke, Fengfeng
Jenkins, Lyndsay
Ke, Fengfeng
Wagner, Richard
Wagner, Richard
Hines, Erik
Wagner, Richard
Wagner, Richard
Wagner, Richard

Edu Psychology & Learning Sys

School of Teacher Education

Travis, Joseph
Lewis, Sandra

Clark, Kathleen
Hughes, John
Petscher, Yaacov
Southerland, Sherry
Southerland, Sherry
Ke, Fengfeng
Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Hanline, Mary
Cabell, Sonia
Patton-Terry, Nicole

Ke, Fengfeng

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Project ID

039142
039634
039720
039773
039791
042202
042268
042385
043596
043638
044073
044554
045265
100014
100594

034707
034870
036118
038409
039023
039188
039625
039634
039773
039791
039929
040523
042209
042268

OMNI Award ID

0000030213
0000030673
0000030751
0000029534
0000029534
0000030751
0000033123
0000033231
0000034363
0000030751
0000030751
0000035217
0000030751
0000030751
0000030751

0000026021
0000026166
0000027344
0000029534
0000030107
0000030251
0000030665
0000030673
0000029534
0000029534
0000030942
0000031505
0000033070
0000033123

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$668.69

$40,718.44

$0.22

($55.42)

$3,085.41

$0.00

$40.34

$5,556.00

$14,119.05

$17.83

$1,053.84

$9,288.07

$212.67

$5,748.99

$194.97

Totals: $143,268.88
$4,049.32
$1,551.96
$6,482.80
$18,041.05
$1,174.79
$1,976.20
$31,731.12
$18,793.13
($277.09)
$15,427.06
$2,644.47
$53,209.23
$2,491.28
$40.34

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.66
$39.03
$0.00
$7.88
$212.93
$7.22
$267.72

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$668.69
$40,718.44
$0.21

($55.42)

$3,085.41
$0.00
$40.34
$5,556.00
$14,119.05
$17.17
$1,014.81
$9,288.07
$204.79
$5,536.07
$187.75
$143,001.15

$4,049.32
$1,551.96
$6,482.80
$18,041.05
$1,174.79
$1,976.20
$31,731.12
$18,793.13

($277.09)

$15,427.06
$2,644.47
$53,209.23
$2,491.28
$40.34

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.07%
4.05%
0.00%
-0.01%
0.31%
0.00%
0.00%
0.55%
1.41%
0.00%
0.10%
0.92%
0.02%
0.55%
0.02%
14.24%

0.40%
0.15%
0.65%
1.80%
0.12%
0.20%
3.16%
1.87%
-0.03%
1.54%
0.26%
5.30%
0.25%
0.00%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.00%
0.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%

0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%
0.00%
0.01%
0.09%
0.05%
0.00%
0.04%
0.01%
0.15%
0.01%
0.00%
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% of Indirect Cost

% of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Jaber, Lama Ziad 042387 0000033233 $26,564.21 $0.00 $26,564.21 2.64% 0.07%
Root, Jenny 042592 0000033420 $424.91 $0.00 $424.91 0.04% 0.00%
Steacy, Laura 042606 0000033433 $2,833.14 $0.00 $2,833.14 0.28% 0.01%
Fleury, Veronica 042786 0000033594 $1,441.04 $0.00 $1,441.04 0.14% 0.00%
Andrews-Larson, Christin 043017 0000033810 $4,373.48 $0.00 $4,373.48 0.44% 0.01%
Lewis, Sandra 043773 0000034514 $1,522.89 $0.00 $1,522.89 0.15% 0.00%
Root, Jenny 044059 0000034782 $980.84 $0.00 $980.84 0.10% 0.00%
Patton-Terry, Nicole 044100 0000034812 $847.32 $0.00 $847.32 0.08% 0.00%
Wood, Carla 044267 0000034965 $524.40 $0.00 $524.40 0.05% 0.00%
Compton, Donald 044647 0000029752 $5,682.36 $0.00 $5,682.36 0.57% 0.02%
Patton-Terry, Nicole 100068 0000070043 $3,059.84 $0.00 $3,059.84 0.30% 0.01%
Lewis, Sandra 100070 0000070044 $15,660.19 $0.00 $15,660.19 1.56% 0.04%
School of Teacher Education Totals: $221,250.27 $0.00 $221,250.27 22.03%
Sport & Recreation Management
Rodenberg, Ryan 044861 0000035511 $43.93 $0.00 $43.93 0.00% 0.00%
Sport & Recreation Management Totals: $43.93 $0.00 $43.93 0.00%
College of Education Totals: $1,004,684.20 $267.72 $1,004,416.47 100.00% 2.76%
College of Engineering
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Alvi, Farrukh 033317 0000024730 $78.43 $0.00 $78.43 0.00% 0.00%
Clark, Jonathan 033999 0000025332 $2,493.24 $0.00 $2,493.24 0.11% 0.01%
Kumar, Rajan 034648 0000025965 $1,183.55 $0.00 $1,183.55 0.05% 0.00%
Shih, Chiang 036769 0000027966 $363.77 $0.00 $363.77 0.02% 0.00%
Oates, William 037391 0000028555 $3,326.83 $0.00 $3,326.83 0.15% 0.01%
Kumar, Rajan 037392 0000028555 $3,987.32 $0.00 $3,987.32 0.18% 0.01%
Andrei, Petru 037642 0000028791 (585.02) $0.00 (585.02) 0.00% 0.00%
Cattafesta, Louis 038650 0000029765 $1,414.69 $0.00 $1,414.69 0.06% 0.00%
Kumar, Rajan 038734 0000029838 $5,690.72 $0.00 $5,690.72 0.25% 0.02%
Cattafesta, Louis 039346 0000030397 $3,507.33 $0.00 $3,507.33 0.16% 0.01%
Oates, William 039460 0000030507 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
Zheng, Jianping 040215 0000031218 $4,073.49 $0.00 $4,073.49 0.18% 0.01%
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% of Indirect Cost % of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Kumar, Rajan 040550 0000031530 $1,048.68 $0.00 $1,048.68 0.05% 0.00%
Shoele, Kourosh 043782 0000034523 $5,613.52 $0.00 $5,613.52 0.25% 0.02%
Shoele, Kourosh 043992 0000034721 $9,239.48 $0.00 $9,239.48 0.41% 0.03%
Tang, Youneng 100149 0000070098 $6,052.41 $0.00 $6,052.41 0.27% 0.02%
Kumar, Rajan 100178 0000070125 $62.29 $0.00 $62.29 0.00% 0.00%
Alvi, Farrukh 100203 0000070142 $1,003.87 $0.00 $1,003.87 0.04% 0.00%
Cattafesta, Louis 100348 0000070262 $2,636.26 $0.00 $2,636.26 0.12% 0.01%
Yaghoobian, Neda 100481 0000070368 $2,001.08 $0.00 $2,001.08 0.09% 0.01%
Cattafesta, Louis 100588 0000070428 $1,467.48 $0.00 $1,467.48 0.07% 0.00%
Cattafesta, Louis 100589 0000070429 $33.68 $0.00 $33.68 0.00% 0.00%
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr Totals: $55,193.08 $0.00 $55,193.08 2.45%
Chemical & Biomed Engineering

Siegrist, Theo 037587 0000028740 (5523.64) ($67.33) (5456.31) -0.02% 0.00%
Alamo, Rufina 037649 0000028798 $15,946.98 $0.00 $15,946.98 0.71% 0.04%
Siegrist, Theo 037965 0000029106 $9,235.10 $1,187.37 $8,047.73 0.36% 0.02%
Guan, Jingjiao 038218 0000029355 $492.89 $0.00 $492.89 0.02% 0.00%
Li, Yan 038977 0000030064 $26,716.46 $0.00 $26,716.46 1.19% 0.07%
Grant, Samuel 039306 0000030360 $59,030.57 $2,774.94 $56,255.63 2.50% 0.15%
Locke, Bruce 039341 0000030392 $9,282.09 $0.00 $9,282.09 0.41% 0.03%
Li, Yan 039342 0000030393 $0.08 $0.00 $0.08 0.00% 0.00%
Ma, Biwu 039450 0000030497 $2,432.97 $0.00 $2,432.97 0.11% 0.01%
Li, Yan 039731 0000030761 $22,661.43 $0.00 $22,661.43 1.01% 0.06%
Ma, Biwu 040702 0000031670 $30,397.79 $0.00 $30,397.79 1.35% 0.08%
Hallinan, Daniel 040722 0000031687 $11,956.77 $0.00 $11,956.77 0.53% 0.03%
Hallinan, Daniel 041087 0000032012 $11,345.24 $0.00 $11,345.24 0.50% 0.03%
Grant, Samuel 042867 0000033668 $29,455.28 $1,132.90 $28,322.38 1.26% 0.08%
Sang, Qing-Xiang 042887 0000033688 $3,279.84 $0.00 $3,279.84 0.15% 0.01%
Li, Yan 043105 0000033895 $10,532.80 $0.00 $10,532.80 0.47% 0.03%
Chung, Ho Yong 043873 0000034608 $8,172.87 $0.00 $8,172.87 0.36% 0.02%
Mohammadigoushki, Ha 044113 0000034825 $21,342.82 $0.00 $21,342.82 0.95% 0.06%
Guan, Jingjiao 100215 0000070154 $4,390.67 $0.00 $4,390.67 0.20% 0.01%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Locke, Bruce

Project ID

100225

Chemical & Biomed Engineering

Rambo-Roddenberry, Mi
Spainhour, Lisa
Spainhour, Lisa

Huang, Wenrui
Rambo-Roddenberry, Mi
Ozguven, Eren
Rambo-Roddenberry, Mi
Rambo-Roddenberry, Mi
Moses, Ren

Moses, Ren

Kampmann, Raphael
Spainhour, Lisa

Jung, Sungmoon
Kampmann, Raphael
Jung, Sungmoon

Jung, Sungmoon

Tang, Youneng

Choi, Juyeong

Ozguven, Eren

Ozguven, Eren
Spainhour, Lisa
Spainhour, Lisa
Ozguven, Eren

Jung, Sungmoon

Choi, Juyeong

Choi, Juyeong
Abdelrazig, Yassir

Choi, Juyeong
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Civil & Environmental Engineer

032819
036592
036593
037280
038971
040020
041063
041079
041155
041168
042088
042672
042725
042878
042924
042928
043106
043803
044025
044187
044355
044367
044518
044649
044741
044936
045405
045590

OMNI Award ID

0000070163

0000024254
0000027799
0000027800
0000028446
0000030058
0000031032
0000031991
0000031991
0000032078
0000032078
0000032962
0000033491
0000033538
0000033679
0000033724
0000033724
0000033896
0000034542
0000034752
0000034889
0000035041
0000035050
0000034889
0000035303
0000035393
0000035580
0000036037
0000036211

Totals:

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$15,360.07
$291,509.08

$6,201.43
$0.14
$0.35
$6,893.06
$7,129.12
$1,294.92
$2,373.94
($37.15)
$1,916.46
($15.80)
($66.28)
($825.25)
$20,074.28
$5,775.84
$4,161.84
$177.66
$12,885.31
$2,493.86
$1,487.55
$7,162.37
$16,460.48
$10,930.05
$3,143.39
$17,713.28
$6,054.92
$5,741.22
$6,414.72
$13,329.07

Exclusions

$0.00
$5,027.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$15,360.07
$286,481.20

$6,201.43
$0.14
$0.35
$6,893.06
$7,129.12
$1,294.92
$2,373.94
($37.15)
$1,916.46
($15.80)
($66.28)
($825.25)
$20,074.28
$5,775.84
$4,161.84
$177.66
$12,885.31
$2,493.86
$1,487.55
$7,162.37
$16,460.48
$10,930.05
$3,143.39
$17,713.28
$6,054.92
$5,741.22
$6,414.72
$13,329.07

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.68%
12.74%

0.28%
0.00%
0.00%
0.31%
0.32%
0.06%
0.11%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.04%
0.89%
0.26%
0.19%
0.01%
0.57%
0.11%
0.07%
0.32%
0.73%
0.49%
0.14%
0.79%
0.27%
0.26%
0.29%
0.59%

% of Indirect Cost

Charged per

Project to Grand

Total
0.04%

0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.04%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%
0.03%
0.01%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.04%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Dulebenets, Maxim
Mardis, Marcia
Tang, Youneng
Spainhour, Lisa
Spainhour, Lisa
Jung, Sungmoon
Sobanjo, John
Sobanjo, John
Jung, Sungmoon
Tang, Youneng
Mardis, Marcia
Ahmadisharaf, Ebrahim
Zhang, Qian
Moses, Ren

Vanli, Omer

Project ID

045780
100065
100149
100229
100232
100296
100358
100358
100366
100394
100402
100404
100415
100474
100557

Civil & Environmental Engineer

Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Alvi, Farrukh
Kumar, Rajan
Shih, Chiang
Oates, William
Kumar, Rajan
Cattafesta, Louis
Kumar, Rajan
Cattafesta, Louis
Cattafesta, Louis
Alvi, Farrukh
Kumar, Rajan
Hallinan, Daniel
Alvi, Farrukh
Guo, Wei

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

033317
034648
036769
037391
037392
038650
038734
039346
039352
039490
040550
040722
040806
041043

OMNI Award ID

0000036387
0000070042
0000070098
0000070167
0000070170
0000070217
0000070266
0000070266
0000070273
0000070298
0000070306
0000070304
0000070317
0000070360
0000070399

0000024730
0000025965
0000027966
0000028555
0000028555
0000029765
0000029838
0000030397
0000030403
0000030534
0000031530
0000031687
0000031766
0000031975

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$7,691.22

$6,121.90

$8,069.88

$26,888.11

$13,983.69

$6,561.06

$2,672.82

$2,672.82

$5,603.27

$3,961.04

$471.49

$6,207.01

$1,117.52

$700.03

$570.45

Totals: $252,163.06
$156.85
$2,367.09
$727.54
$6,653.66
$7,974.64
$2,829.37
$11,381.44
$4,676.44
$7,522.65
$26,447.79
$2,097.35
$11,956.77
$30,728.00
$7,486.18

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$351.91

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$7,691.22
$6,121.90
$8,069.88
$26,888.11
$13,983.69
$6,561.06
$2,672.82
$2,672.82
$5,603.27
$3,961.04
$471.49
$6,207.01
$1,117.52
$700.03
$570.45
$252,163.06

$156.85
$2,367.09
$727.54
$6,653.66
$7,974.64
$2,829.37
$11,381.44
$4,676.44
$7,522.65
$26,447.79
$2,097.35
$11,956.77
$30,728.00
$7,134.27

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per Project
to College Total

0.34%
0.27%
0.36%
1.20%
0.62%
0.29%
0.12%
0.12%
0.25%
0.18%
0.02%
0.28%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
11.22%

0.01%
0.11%
0.03%
0.30%
0.35%
0.13%
0.51%
0.21%
0.33%
1.18%
0.09%
0.53%
1.37%
0.32%

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per
Project to Grand
Total

0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.07%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.07%
0.01%
0.03%
0.08%
0.02%
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% of Indirect Cost

% of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total
Hallinan, Daniel 041087 0000032012 $11,345.24 $0.00 $11,345.24 0.50% 0.03%
Zheng, Jianping 041109 0000032034 $2,193.85 $0.00 $2,193.85 0.10% 0.01%
Cattafesta, Louis 042848 0000033653 ($5.00) $0.00 (S5.00) 0.00% 0.00%
Shoele, Kourosh 042932 0000033731 $17,559.59 $0.00 $17,559.59 0.78% 0.05%
Quaife, Bryan 043403 0000034181 $3,587.15 $0.00 $3,587.15 0.16% 0.01%
Shoele, Kourosh 043782 0000034523 $11,227.03 $0.00 $11,227.03 0.50% 0.03%
Shoele, Kourosh 043992 0000034721 $18,478.95 $0.00 $18,478.95 0.82% 0.05%
Shoele, Kourosh 044110 0000034822 $7,404.80 $0.00 $7,404.80 0.33% 0.02%
Kumar, Rajan 044617 0000035275 $12,067.77 $0.00 $12,067.77 0.54% 0.03%
Kumar, Rajan 045479 0000033541 $10,112.97 $0.00 $10,112.97 0.45% 0.03%
Krick, Brandon 045561 0000036184 $6,788.95 $0.00 $6,788.95 0.30% 0.02%
Kumar, Rajan 045626 0000033541 $4,320.77 $0.00 $4,320.77 0.19% 0.01%
Kumar, Rajan 045651 0000033541 $21,305.38 $0.00 $21,305.38 0.95% 0.06%
Krick, Brandon 045654 0000036267 $3,976.19 $0.00 $3,976.19 0.18% 0.01%
Krick, Brandon 045710 0000036322 $2,247.48 $0.00 $2,247.48 0.10% 0.01%
Kumar, Rajan 100178 0000070125 $124.59 $0.00 $124.59 0.01% 0.00%
Alvi, Farrukh 100203 0000070142 $2,007.75 $0.00 $2,007.75 0.09% 0.01%
Shoele, Kourosh 100313 0000070233 $1,010.59 $0.00 $1,010.59 0.04% 0.00%
Cattafesta, Louis 100348 0000070262 $5,272.52 $0.00 $5,272.52 0.23% 0.01%
Tang, Youneng 100394 0000070298 $1,697.59 $0.00 $1,697.59 0.08% 0.00%
Yaghoobian, Neda 100481 0000070368 $4,002.17 $0.00 $4,002.17 0.18% 0.01%
Yaghoobian, Neda 100583 0000034181 $1,544.86 $0.00 $1,544.86 0.07% 0.00%
Cattafesta, Louis 100588 0000070428 $2,934.95 $0.00 $2,934.95 0.13% 0.01%
Cattafesta, Louis 100589 0000070429 $67.36 $0.00 $67.36 0.00% 0.00%
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion Totals: $274,279.26 $351.91 $273,927.34 12.18%
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts
Clark, Jonathan 033999 0000025332 $1,780.89 $0.00 $1,780.89 0.08% 0.00%
Collins, Emmanuel 040450 0000028243 $420.19 $0.00 $420.19 0.02% 0.00%
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts Totals: $2,201.08 $0.00 $2,201.08 0.10%
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Andrei, Petru 037642 0000028791 ($85.02) $0.00 (585.02) 0.00% 0.00%
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% of Indirect Cost % of Indirect Cost

College/Department Project ID OMNI Award ID Total Indirect Exclusions Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged Cost Charged Charged per Project Charged per
Pl Name to College Total Project to Grand
Total

Pamidi, Sastry 038493 0000029617 $8,866.13 $0.00 $8,866.13 0.39% 0.02%
Pamidi, Sastry 038560 0000029680 $2,963.13 $0.00 $2,963.13 0.13% 0.01%
McGinnis, Roger 038618 0000029736 $15,887.76 $0.00 $15,887.76 0.71% 0.04%
Faruque, Md Omar 038642 0000029757 $5,614.05 $0.00 $5,614.05 0.25% 0.02%
Pamidi, Sastry 038728 0000029833 $2,014.42 $0.00 $2,014.42 0.09% 0.01%
Schoder, Karl 039673 0000029736 $35,571.56 $0.00 $35,571.56 1.58% 0.10%
Steurer, Michael 039675 0000029736 $1,042.15 $0.00 $1,042.15 0.05% 0.00%
Faruque, Md Omar 039734 0000029736 (5447.39) $0.00 (5447.39) -0.02% 0.00%
Li, Hui 039736 0000029736 $1,883.56 $0.00 $1,883.56 0.08% 0.01%
Pamidi, Sastry 039737 0000029736 $6,067.56 $0.00 $6,067.56 0.27% 0.02%
Ordonez, Juan 039741 0000029736 $891.54 $0.00 $891.54 0.04% 0.00%
Konstantinou, Charalamb 039827 0000029736 $5,828.65 $0.00 $5,828.65 0.26% 0.02%
Ozguven, Eren 040020 0000031032 $168.90 $0.00 $168.90 0.01% 0.00%
Zheng, Jianping 040215 0000031218 $4,073.49 $0.00 $4,073.49 0.18% 0.01%
Pamidi, Sastry 040413 0000031407 $7,428.75 $0.00 $7,428.75 0.33% 0.02%
Zheng, Jianping 041109 0000032034 $2,193.85 $0.00 $2,193.85 0.10% 0.01%
Li, Hui 041537 0000029736 $4,947.17 $0.00 $4,947.17 0.22% 0.01%
Pamidi, Sastry 041913 0000032798 $20,988.85 $0.00 $20,988.85 0.93% 0.06%
Ordonez, Juan 042298 0000029736 $4,424.61 $0.00 $4,424.61 0.20% 0.01%
Peng, Fang 042466 0000033303 $17,241.91 $0.00 $17,241.91 0.77% 0.05%
Steurer, Michael 042916 0000033716 $17,215.25 $0.00 $17,215.25 0.77% 0.05%
Anubi, Olugbenga 042989 0000029736 $3,945.10 $0.00 $3,945.10 0.18% 0.01%
Steurer, Michael 042990 0000029736 $2,112.76 $0.00 $2,112.76 0.09% 0.01%
Cheetham, Peter 042991 0000029736 $26.49 $0.00 $26.49 0.00% 0.00%
Pamidi, Sastry 043193 0000033980 $2,829.43 $0.00 $2,829.43 0.13% 0.01%
Burmester, Michael V 043326 0000034106 $2,214.03 $0.00 $2,214.03 0.10% 0.01%
Steurer, Michael 043426 0000029736 $1,417.77 $0.00 $1,417.77 0.06% 0.00%
Steurer, Michael 043819 0000034558 $20,535.92 $0.00 $20,535.92 0.91% 0.06%
Peng, Fang 043907 0000034558 $12,714.27 $0.00 $12,714.27 0.57% 0.03%
Konstantinou, Charalamb 044150 0000034856 $6,966.46 $0.00 $6,966.46 0.31% 0.02%
Anubi, Olugbenga 044155 0000034861 $7,798.01 $0.00 $7,798.01 0.35% 0.02%
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College/Department

Pl Name

Peng, Fang

Li, Hui

Li, Yuan

Moon, Jinyeong
Montanari, Giancarlo
Shi, Yanjun

Pamidi, Sastry
McGinnis, Roger
Pamidi, Sastry

Li, Hui

Pamidi, Sastry
Burmester, Michael V
Pamidi, Sastry

Li, Hui

Peng, Fang
Montanari, Giancarlo
Steurer, Michael

Li, Hui

Ordonez, Juan
McGinnis, Roger
McGinnis, Roger
Anubi, Olugbenga
Farugue, Md Omar
Montanari, Giancarlo
Pamidi, Sastry
Steurer, Michael

Li, Yuan

Anubi, Olugbenga

Li, Hui

Project ID

044179
044586
044596
044899
044931
045351
045634
045816
045912
100020
100060
100116
100372
100379
100483
100489
100490
100491
100492
100504
100505
100506
100507
100508
100509
100510
100525
100526
100527

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng

OMNI Award ID

0000033716
0000034558
0000033716
0000035545
0000029736
0000029736
0000036249
0000029736
0000036509
0000070011
0000070039
0000070071
0000070279
0000070287
0000070325
0000029736
0000029736
0000029736
0000029736
0000070363
0000070363
0000070363
0000070363
0000070363
0000070363
0000070363
0000070325
0000070325
0000070325

Total Indirect
Cost Charged

$9,454.83
$5,790.26
$6,196.05
$2,666.57
$8,430.26
$3,640.49
$6,505.50
$3,235.19
$2,415.93
$24,537.47
$2,771.55
$2,131.23
$261.50
$919.34
$1,771.66
$562.01
$1,364.48
$807.52
$863.52
$23.32
$3,738.20
$1,760.79
$6.26
$6.26
$728.75
$187.36
$4,279.93
$1,046.75
$2,254.22

Totals: $323,698.27

Exclusions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Indirect
Cost Charged

$9,454.83
$5,790.26
$6,196.05
$2,666.57
$8,430.26
$3,640.49
$6,505.50
$3,235.19
$2,415.93
$24,537.47
$2,771.55
$2,131.23
$261.50
$919.34
$1,771.66
$562.01
$1,364.48
$807.52
$863.52
$23.32
$3,738.20
$1,760.79
$6.26
$6.26
$728.75
$187.36
$4,279.93
$1,046.75
$2,254.22
$323,698.27

% of Indirect Cost
Charged per P